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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit 2024  Updated 2024-05-26 

Disclaimer: - 

UAE Badminton Federation’s Junior Circuit Ranking System has proven to be a superior and credible method for 

effectively tracking player performance. The constructive changes over the past years have made the system 

better and 100% aligned with Badminton Asia and BWF Junior Ranking methodologies. We thank players, parents, 

coaches, and academies who have provided constructive feedback to improve the system.  

The below rankings are updated after the India Club UAE Badminton Gold Junior Championship 2024.  

UAE Badminton Player Membership is mandatory for players to be part of the system and in good standing 

with UAE Badminton. Link: http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/membership/player-membership.  

Membership Fee: AED 150 per player per calendar year (expires 31st December).  

Mode of payment: Bank transfer/ deposit to UAE Badminton Federation’s bank account.  

Player Membership benefits 

 Become an official UAE Badminton player community member with a unique player ID. 

 Ability to play UAE Badminton sanctioned events and gather ranking points. 

 Comprehensive player profile with unique username and password. 

 High-performance players can look forward to playing at international events if they meet the playing criteria. 

Warning:  

 The player names masked as ******* are those without Player Membership ID and have played in more than 

two Junior Ranking Tournaments.  

 The players shown in red highlights are those without Player Membership ID and have played in more than 

one Junior Ranking Tournament.  

 The players highlighted in purple are those without Player Membership ID and have played in one Junior 

Ranking Tournament. They also should get the UAE Badminton Player Membership ID at the earliest.  

 The consequences of not having a UAE Badminton Player Membership ID shall include removing their entries 

from the ranking publication and denying participation in the upcoming tournaments.  

Age limits for 2024 (BWF standard, Year of Birth) are below for reference.  

 U9 – Born in the year 2016 or later 

 U11 – Born in the year 2014 or later  

 U13 – Born in the year 2012 or later  

 U15 – Born in the year 2010 or later  

 U17 – Born in the year 2008 or later  

 U19 – Born in the year 2006 or later

For any corrections or further queries, please email us at info@uaebadminton.ae.   

 

 

 

  



UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GS U9 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U9 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

Total 
Ranking Points 

(52w)

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Olisha Grizzelle HERATH 16-1008 220 280 400 400 400 5 1700 1700
2 Tanvi nair ARUN KUMAR 16-1015 220 220 220 3 660 660
3 Vedha SATHYAN NARAYANAN 16-1021 340 1 340 340
4 Shanaya Charan PAI 16-1022 280 1 280 280
4 Nehitha TUKANTI 784201694864931 280 1 280 280
6 Kashvi ROY 16-1025 220 1 220 220
6 Anshika ANU 17-1004 220 1 220 220
6 Aaradhanaa YUVARAJ 16-1029 220 1 220 220
6 Akira Muhammad INAS 16-1026 220 1 220 220
6 Simra SHIBIL CP 2016 220 1 220 220

11 Nyla Rayne MUTHUKUMAR 17-1001 152 1 152 152

Ranking Base

BS U9 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U9 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Rayan SACHDEVA 16-1006 220 220 152 220 400 340 6 1552 1400
2 Vishnu NIDHIN 16-1005 152 220 152 280 280 280 6 1364 1212
3 Saaivishrav RAJKUMAR 16-1007 152 152 220 152 280 400 6 1356 1204
4 Druvit Karthikeya BALASUBRAMANI 16-1012 152 152 220 340 280 5 1144 1144
5 Sharv Suraj SHENVI 16-1002 152 220 152 220 220 5 964 964
6 Muhammed ZUAN SHANFER 16-1016 220 220 92 92 152 5 776 776
7 Rivan RAJEEV 16-1014 152 92 220 3 464 464
8 Rakshan ANAND 16-1010 152 220 2 372 372
9 Advaith MOHAN 16-1009 92 92 152 3 336 336

10 Matthew Jithin MUKKATH 16-1003 152 152 2 304 304
11 Arvin K JOHN 16-1011 92 152 2 244 244
12 Philip Jacob Catalan LEMERIC 16-1024 220 1 220 220
12 Dhyan SANOOP 16-1020 220 1 220 220
14 Sreevardhan SUNIL MENON 16-1017 152 1 152 152
14 Liam Jacob Anunciacio OSEA NoID 152 1 152 152
14 Neil Thomas MATHEW 17-1002 152 1 152 152
14 Peichen GUO 16-1023 152 1 152 152
14 Eman MUFSI 16-1030 152 1 152 152
14 Mihal MANOJ 16-1028 152 1 152 152
14 Sathvik KRISHNA SWAMY 18-1000 152 1 152 152

Girls Singles Under 9

Boys Singles Under 9
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GS U11 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U11 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP) Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Samitha Sanavullah MAHABOOB 14-1002 340 400 280 340 400 400 6 2160 1880
2 Saanvi JAYAKRISHNAN 14-1019 280 220 280 280 280 5 1340 1340
2 Devi GANESH 14-1027 280 220 220 280 340 5 1340 1340
4 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 340 280 220 340 4 1180 1180
5 Olisha Grizzelle HERATH 16-1008 220 220 92 280 220 152 6 1184 1092
6 Inaya YASIR 15-1013 220 152 220 220 220 5 1032 1032
7 Hessa Aisha SUBAR 15-1005 220 152 152 220 280 5 1024 1024
8 Mohaashree THANGARAMAN 14-1035 152 220 152 152 4 676 676
9 Aarathi SHIJU 14-1041 220 220 2 440 440

10 Sarah KAMAT 14-1015 152 152 92 3 396 396
10 Sahithi SHARMA 15-1010 152 152 92 3 396 396
12 Aadya BELLAD 14-1045 152 220 2 372 372
13 Xiaoman ZHU 14-1051 152 152 2 304 304
14 Harshita ANANDA KUMAR 15-1028 152 92 2 244 244
15 Norah AMAL 15-1000 220 1 220 220
15 Nirvana Nilesh JOSHI 15-1025 220 1 220 220
17 Souparnika SUDHEER 14-1061 152 1 152 152
17 Srikruthi Peyyati BHASKAR 15-1022 152 1 152 152
17 Ethel Ann JINS J469 152 1 152 152
17 Samriddhi GUGLANI SUDHIR 784-2014-17730 152 1 152 152
17 Vaibhavi Saisree SUKUMAR 14-1026 152 1 152 152
17 Vihani Ajay GUPTE 14-1029 152 1 152 152
17 Chinmayi Vishnu CHAND 15-1052 152 1 152 152
17 Ruhanika SHETTY 15-1037 152 1 152 152
17 Lathika PASUPULA 15-1032 152 1 152 152
17 Samriddhi Guglani SUDHIR 784-2014-1733051-7 152 1 152 152
27 Shetty Sandeep SANVI 784-2015-37072479-1 92 1 92 92
27 Ethel Ann JINS NoID 92 1 92 92
27 Shariva Ameya BHAGWAT NoID 92 1 92 92
27 Ayrah jany JANEESH NoID 92 1 92 92
27 Urvi Dharanikota CHANDRA SEKHAR NoID 92 1 92 92

Ranking Base

BS U11 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U11 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 340 340 280 400 280 152 6 1792 1640
2 Ayaan MOHAMMED 14-1018 220 220 280 220 400 400 6 1740 1520
3 Samarth PANDIT 14-1007 280 280 220 220 340 5 1340 1340
4 Arshith Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 14-1031 220 220 220 152 220 280 6 1312 1160
5 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 152 152 152 152 280 280 6 1168 1016
6 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 152 152 152 340 220 5 1016 1016
7 Pranad Basavaraja JOGAPPANAVAR 14-1023 92 152 92 52 220 220 6 828 776
8 Aarav JAIN 14-1000 52 220 220 220 4 712 712
9 Ayyan Arvind PATANSAONGIKAR 15-1007 220 152 92 152 92 5 708 708

10 Adidev DEEPU PANKAJ 15-1002 152 92 152 152 92 5 640 640
11 Vedanth ADITYAN 14-1001 92 92 92 92 152 92 6 612 520

Girls Singles Under 11

Boys Singles Under 11
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

12 Adel ABRAM AL AMEEN 15-1019 92 152 152 92 4 488 488
13 Avyan Gonamanda AVINASH 14-1021 52 152 92 152 4 448 448
14 Druvit Karthikeyan BALASUBRAMANI 16-1012 92 92 52 92 92 5 420 420
14 Anvin KAYYANTHAL BIJESH 14-1044 92 92 52 92 92 5 420 420
16 Zach Ymanuel Alamares NAD 15-1006 52 92 92 152 4 388 388
16 Diyan Dhulfiqr BIN ARSHAD 15-1004 92 52 152 92 4 388 388
18 Shivan Karthick GOWRISHEKAR 14-1006 92 92 152 3 336 336
18 Varun SATHYAN NARAYANAN 14-1048 92 92 152 3 336 336
20 Brendan Bo YUAN 14-1020 52 92 92 92 4 328 328
20 Hamdan Tariq MOHAMMED 14-1047 52 92 92 92 4 328 328
22 Mohammed Touqeer KHAN 14-1030 152 152 2 304 304
22 Prajwal Jagadeesh NAIR 14-1040 152 152 2 304 304
24 Rayan SACHDEVA 16-1006 52 220 2 272 272
25 Nathan SIBY GEORGE 14-1016 52 52 92 52 4 248 248
26 Samarth UPPIN 14-1009 152 92 2 244 244
27 Cairns JOJO 14-1034 92 52 92 3 236 236
27 Veeraprajith JEYARAMAN 14-1022 52 92 92 3 236 236
29 Gourav Giri RAJESH 15-1031 152 52 2 204 204
30 Alvin MISQUITH 14-1011 52 92 52 3 196 196
31 Bryan Justin PHILIP 14-1038 92 92 2 184 184
31 Mohammed Zuan SANAFER 16-1016 92 92 2 184 184
31 Advaith MOHAN 16-1009 92 92 2 184 184
31 Aarav Regudas RAVINDRAN 14-1025 92 92 2 184 184
35 Shaheer Azeem MOHAMMED 15-1011 152 1 152 152
35 Rashed Tariq MOHAMMED 15-1023 152 1 152 152
35 Karthik MAHENDRA GADAGE 784-2014-38752 152 1 152 152
38 Pranav REJITH 14-1028 52 92 2 144 144
38 David ANISH 14-1057 52 92 2 144 144
38 Aryan SHIJU 15-1034 92 52 2 144 144
38 Ashmid Rayan SHAFEEK  14-1043 52 92 2 144 144
38 Hridhanshu NISHANTH RAO 14-1032 92 52 2 144 144
43 Goutam Giri RAJESH 15-1030 52 52 2 104 104
44 Aaryan SEHGAL 14-1039 92 1 92 92
44 Muhammed Faizan ASHIF 14-1046 92 1 92 92
44 Kanisq BALAJI 14-1042 92 1 92 92
44 Emanuel SHINO 14-1049 92 1 92 92
44 Leon Varghese KURIAN 14-1062 92 1 92 92
44 Shaurya BISEN 15-1014 92 1 92 92
44 Haopeng WANG 15-1024 92 1 92 92
44 Prabeer MANGESH PAWAR 15-1027 92 1 92 92
44 Rithvik SETHURAMALINGAM 15-1033 92 1 92 92
44 Shreyas NAVANEETHAN 15-1036 92 1 92 92
54 Dinesh Kumar KRITIK 784-2015-73 52 1 52 52
54 Shubh POLIST 1 52 1 52 52
54 Kiaan HARSHIT PATEL  14-1056 52 1 52 52
54 Ishaan SANTHOSH 14-1017 52 1 52 52
54 Rudra GIRISH SAWARKAR 14-1037 52 1 52 52
54 SANOOP Dhruv 14-1055 52 1 52 52
54 Ishan SHARAT RAO 15-1003 52 1 52 52
54 Rayed REHAZ 15-1015 52 1 52 52
54 Arsh IMRAM MUSTHAQ 15-1017 52 1 52 52
54 Sashwath Srinivas SRIKKANTH 15-1026 52 1 52 52
54 Vishnu NIDHIN 16-1005 52 1 52 52
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

54 Arvin KODICKAL JOHN 16-1011 52 1 52 52
54 Mihal MANOJ 16-1028 52 1 52 52
54 Aken BOTEJU NoID 52 1 52 52
54 Nitin BINOJ NoID 52 1 52 52

Ranking Base

GS U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Anishka ANU 12-1016 152 280 152 340 400 5 1324 1324
2 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 220 280 220 280 220 5 1220 1220
3 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 400 400 400 3 1200 1200
4 Avani JOSHI 12-1006 220 152 92 280 280 5 1024 1024
5 Muskan Priyadarshini SAHU UPENDRA 12-1005 92 152 152 220 340 5 956 956
6 Kiandra Alina DE ALMEIDA 13-1002 220 92 152 220 220 5 904 904
7 Sophia AJAY MATHEW 12-1025 152 52 152 220 280 5 856 856
8 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 92 152 92 152 220 5 708 708
8 Leah MENEZES 12-1050 92 152 152 220 92 5 708 708

10 Kristine Elizabeth SUNIL 12-1018 152 52 52 152 152 5 560 560
11 Ankitha SANIL KUMAR 12-1015 92 52 92 92 152 5 480 480
12 Anannya GANESH 12-1043 152 92 220 3 464 464
13 Geona SHIJO 12-1024 92 52 152 152 4 448 448
13 Dhruti VRAJESH SHAH 12-1052 52 152 152 92 4 448 448
15 Alina Elza JIJO 13-1099 92 152 152 3 396 396
16 Mohaashree THANGARAMAN 14-1035 220 152 2 372 372
17 Edha Vishal MUNGE 12-1008 92 92 92 92 4 368 368
18 Rithika ANAND 12-1036 92 92 152 3 336 336
18 Hoor Tariq MOHAMED 12-1054 92 152 92 3 336 336
18 Asmitha DESU 12-1048 92 152 92 3 336 336
18 Hayat KHALIFA 12-1053 92 92 152 3 336 336
18 Samitha SANAVULLAH 14-1002 92 152 92 3 336 336
23 Virali DAHIYA 13-1019 152 152 2 304 304
24 Minnah Fathima VADAKKENETHIL 784-2012-10000 92 152 2 244 244
25 Ridhima RAGHAVENDR BHAT 13-1018 220 1 220 220
26 Ayati MAHESHWARI 784201231637386 92 92 2 184 184
26 Aayushi KAUSHAL 12-1010 92 92 2 184 184
26 Trisha SINGAL CHIRAG NoID 92 92 2 184 184
26 Mithra MAHESH 784-2012-46548 92 92 2 184 184
30 Bindu SHRI 12-1047 52 92 2 144 144
31 Sanvi Devaraj SIRIYAN 12-1022 92 1 92 92
31 Jillian Van Taripe PINZON 12-1063 92 1 92 92
31 Advika Ashok KUNDER 12-1064 92 1 92 92
31 Kashika SONONE 13-1022 92 1 92 92
31 Arundhati DHAL 13-1030 92 1 92 92
31 Mithra AARTHI PUKAZHARASU 13-1037 92 1 92 92
31 Jawhara KHALIFA 13-1039 92 1 92 92
31 Swaraa Naresh MISTRY 13-1044 92 1 92 92
31 Dhiya SHIJU 13-1045 92 1 92 92
31 Deepika DINESH KUMAR 784-2012-04 92 1 92 92
31 Elmie ANN JACKSON JOSEPH 784-2012-14985 92 1 92 92
31 Shravi SANKET SHAH 784-2012-72623 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

31 Kavinilaa RAMKUMAR NoID 92 1 92 92

Ranking Base

BS U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Ruhaan LOHANI 12-1001 220 220 280 280 400 5 1400 1400
1 Amar JYOTHISH 12-1013 220 280 220 340 340 5 1400 1400
3 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 280 340 340 220 280 4 1240 1240
4 Sreehari Binesh KURINJIKADAN 12-1045 340 220 220 220 400 4 1180 1180
5 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 152 152 220 280 220 280 5 1024 1024
6 Laurence Migel Alamares NAD 12-1019 92 92 152 152 220 280 5 836 836
7 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 152 152 220 220 220 4 744 744
8 Sehith Shiv Tukanti 13-1003 92 92 92 92 220 220 5 716 716
9 Nohin Jassin  ABDUL KALAM 12-1014 52 92 152 52 152 220 5 668 668

10 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 52 92 152 52 92 220 5 608 608
11 Muhammed WASIM 12-1057 52 152 92 220 4 516 516
12 Ayaan MOHAMMED 14-1018 52 52 92 92 152 152 5 500 500
13 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 92 92 52 152 152 4 488 488
14 Guru Siddharth IYYAPPAN 13-1017 52 52 152 152 152 4 408 408
15 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 52 52 52 92 92 152 5 400 400
16 Samarth PANDIT 14-1007 52 92 152 92 4 388 388
17 Ajes Kodickal JOHN 12-1040 52 92 52 92 92 5 380 380
18 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 92 52 52 152 4 348 348
19 Pranad Basavaraja JOGAPPANAVAR 14-1023 92 152 92 3 336 336
20 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 92 52 92 92 92 4 328 328
20 Allen Thomas JIJO 13-1012 52 92 92 92 4 328 328
22 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 92 36 92 52 92 4 312 312
23 Sachin SANKAR 12-1012 152 152 2 304 304
24 Abhinand ARUN KUMAR 13-1015 52 152 92 3 296 296
25 Rithwik ROOPESH 12-1021 52 92 92 52 4 288 288
25 Chen ZHEWEI 12-1034 92 52 52 152 92 4 288 288
27 Aarav JAIN 14-1000 92 92 92 3 276 276
28 Mithil THATCHANAMOORTHY 13-1001 52 36 92 92 92 4 272 272
29 Sylendren VINOTH KUMAR 13-1020 92 152 2 244 244
30 Liban IFTHIKHAR 12-1031 92 52 92 3 236 236
31 Prayag BIJOY 12-1032 52 52 52 52 4 208 208
32 Mohammed WASIM 12-1057 52 152 2 204 204
32 Arshith Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 14-1031 152 52 2 204 204
34 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 52 92 52 3 196 196
34 Havish SUBRAMANYA 12-1026 52 92 52 3 196 196
34 Veerakarthik JEYARAMAN 12-1037 52 52 92 92 3 196 196
34 Nivedh Valiparamb NAVEEN 13-1014 52 92 52 3 196 196
38 Salman SHAHIN 13-1032 92 92 2 184 184
38 Nitesh RAMSHANKAR 12-1062 92 92 2 184 184
40 Veera PRAJITH JEYARAMAN 14-1022 52 52 52 52 3 156 156
41 Noel Mathew KURIEN 12-1060 152 1 152 152
41 Hridaan ROMIL CHOUDHARI 12-1023 152 1 152 152
43 Haziq GAZAL 12-1051 52 92 2 144 144
43 Steven Smith SUNDAR 784-2012-52852 52 92 2 144 144
45 Hridaan Romil CHOUDHARI 12-1023 52 36 52 3 140 140
46 Nihal BIJOSH 12-1028 52 52 2 104 104

Boys Singles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

46 Arnav GANDHI 12-1033 52 52 2 104 104
46 Roshan BINTO 12-1059 52 52 2 104 104
46 Sharv SHARMA 784-2012-93909 52 52 2 104 104
50 Nalan SATHYAMOORTHY 13-1006 92 1 92 92
50 Shreyas BACHALAPUR 784-2013 92 1 92 92
50 Stalin SABARISH 784-2013 92 1 92 92
50 Daanish Zakria MOHAMMAD 12-0319 92 1 92 92
50 Zaki AMAL 12-1004 92 1 92 92
50 Karthik BALASUBRAMANI 13-1046 92 1 92 92
50 Avyan Gonamanda AVINASH 14-1021 92 1 92 92
50 Nihal BIJOSH 12-1028 92 1 92 92
50 Mohammed Ali ALALI  UAE_2 92 1 92 92
59 Anay NAMBIAR 12-1042 52 1 52 52
59 Ethan PRASANTH 13-1042 52 1 52 52
59 Suresh Krishna SHANMUGA SUNDARAM 784-2012-24716 52 1 52 52
59 Khayal Nasser BINAMRO ADHR11 52 1 52 52
59 Majed Nasser AHMED ADHR12 52 1 52 52
59 Mohamed Salem ALAMERI ADHR14 52 1 52 52
59 Omar Mohammed MATAR ADHR13 52 1 52 52
59 Dharmik MANESHKUMAR 13-1047 52 1 52 52
59 Soumil RANJAN 13-1025 52 1 52 52
59 Varun SATHYAN NARAYANAN 14-1048 52 1 52 52
69 Abhimanyu Girish ADSULE 12-1049 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GS U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 400 280 280 400 340 400 6 2100 1820
2 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 280 152 220 280 280 280 6 1492 1340
3 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 280 340 280 340 4 1240 1240
4 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 220 220 220 220 152 280 6 1312 1160
5 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 340 340 400 3 1080 1080
6 Adithi Bijumon DHANYA 10-1033 152 92 220 280 92 220 6 1056 964
7 Anishka ANU 12-1016 152 220 152 220 220 5 964 964
8 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 220 220 152 152 92 152 6 988 896
9 Sharini Govindarajan SURESH 10-1031 92 92 220 220 152 152 6 928 836

10 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 152 152 152 220 152 92 6 920 828
11 Riya ROOPESH RAGHAVAN 10-1038 92 92 152 152 220 5 708 708
12 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 152 152 152 220 4 676 676
13 Jiya Jinesh DOSHI 11-1016 152 92 92 152 152 5 640 640
13 Arundathi VIJAY KUMAR MENON 10-1035 152 152 152 92 92 5 640 640
15 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 152 92 152 220 4 616 616
16 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 220 152 220 3 592 592
17 Aarvi Amit GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 92 152 152 92 92 5 580 580
18 Muskan Priyadarshini S UPENDRA 12-1005 220 152 152 3 524 524
19 Abhilasha MISHRA 11-1059 92 92 152 92 4 428 428
20 Vihana Sachin GAIDWANI 11-1029 152 152 52 52 4 408 408
21 Samprithi Eranhikattuparambath 11-1057 92 152 152 3 396 396
22 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 92 92 92 92 4 368 368
22 Manha NEJAM 11-1055 92 92 92 92 4 368 368
24 Hayaa Maryam SUBAR KUNJU SHEEMON 10-1068 92 152 92 3 336 336
25 Impana Somashekar DEEPAK 10-1028 92 92 92 3 276 276
25 Sanskrithi Eranhikattuparambath 11-1056 92 92 92 3 276 276
27 Tisha ABHISHEK SINGH 10-1086 92 152 2 244 244
27 Saraa SANAVULLA 11-1019 92 152 2 244 244
29 Sahar VEDANTHAM 11-1013 92 92 2 184 184
29 Isha Rajeev PONMANISSERY 10-1040 92 92 2 184 184
29 Huda Irfan HUSSAIN 10-1084 92 92 2 184 184
29 Dana Ahmad DARWISH 11-1070 92 92 2 184 184
33 Eva RAJESH 11-1030 152 1 152 152
33 Alaika AL BAITH 11-1066 152 1 152 152
33 Mariam ALHAMED UAE09 152 1 152 152
36 Tanirika GURAV 10-1019 92 1 92 92
36 Nitharsana PRAKASH 10-1053 92 1 92 92
36 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 92 1 92 92
36 Saanvi SHARMA 11-1036 92 1 92 92
36 Swastika Reddy RAVULA 11-1084 92 1 92 92
36 Leah MENEZES 12-1050 92 1 92 92
36 Kashika SONONE 13-1022 92 1 92 92
36 Swathi Rajesh Babu 784-1009-74957 92 1 92 92
36 Rosales Abellera ALON 784-2010 92 1 92 92
36 Kunjal KARNANI 784-2010-07951 92 1 92 92
36 Mohita RAJESH GIRI 784-2011 92 1 92 92
36 Amna Jasim ALBAROUDI ADHR2 92 1 92 92
36 Rouda Mubarak ALMAZROUEI ADHR2 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 15
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

36 Janah Abdelazim HABIB ADHR4 92 1 92 92
36 Hana Mohamed MATAR ADHR5 92 1 92 92
36 Lujain Asem ABUSALEM UAEG01 92 1 92 92
52 Inika GOPINATH 10-1090 52 1 52 52
52 Anika CHUCKARBUTTY 12-1065 52 1 52 52

Ranking Base

BS U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 340 340 340 400 340 400 6 2160 1820
2 Riyan MALHAN 10-1001 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600
3 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 220 152 220 280 340 5 1212 1212
4 Mathew Bonny KOSHY 10-1034 152 152 152 220 220 220 6 1116 964
5 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 152 152 152 220 280 5 956 956
6 Mohammed AFNAN SHYJU 11-1042 52 152 220 220 220 5 864 864
7 Sreehari Binesh KURINJIKADAN 12-1045 92 152 152 220 220 5 836 836
8 Davis Jubin JOHN 10-1042 152 152 152 220 4 676 676
9 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 280 280 2 560 560

10 Muhammed ZESHAN SHANFER 10-1072 52 36 92 152 92 152 6 576 540
11 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 52 92 152 152 92 5 540 540
12 Kethan AMARA 10-1058 92 52 52 152 152 52 6 552 500
13 Amit Prasanth MULLAPILLY 10-1052 92 52 92 92 152 52 6 532 480
14 Jozef Jemy MATHEW 10-1029 152 52 52 152 52 5 460 460
15 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 52 52 52 92 92 152 6 492 440
16 Dhruv Vishnu BALAGANGAN 10-1041 92 52 92 52 152 5 440 440
17 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 2 152 280 3 434 434
18 Akilan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 11-1023 92 52 36 92 152 5 424 424
19 Amar JYOTHISH 12-1013 52 92 52 220 4 416 416
20 Evan Jacob MATHEW 10-1012 52 52 52 152 52 92 6 452 400
21 Zaamil Kizhakkeveettil NISAR 11-1058 36 92 92 152 4 372 372
22 Amal Nihal AL AMEEN 11-1032 92 92 92 92 4 368 368
23 Arjun Rao POKALA 11-1069 52 92 220 3 364 364
24 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 52 152 152 3 356 356
25 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 52 92 52 92 52 52 6 392 340
26 Rishabh ADITYAN 10-1021 52 92 92 52 52 5 340 340
27 Wenhan JIANG 11-1041 92 152 92 3 336 336
28 Dhananjay SHARMA 11-1054 52 36 152 92 4 332 332
29 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 92 52 92 92 4 328 328
30 Akash Mithun GANESH 10-1060 52 52 52 92 52 52 6 352 300
31 Siddharth Shankar JHA 11-1046 52 52 52 52 92 5 300 300
31 Nohin JASSIN 12-1014 52 52 52 52 92 5 300 300
33 Vishnu Karthick GOWRI SANKER 10-1024 92 92 92 3 276 276
34 Nitheesh SIVASHANKAR 10-1073 92 36 92 52 4 272 272
35 Razin Rahman SUDHEER C.A 10-1071 52 52 52 52 52 36 6 296 260
36 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 92 52 52 52 4 248 248
37 Rithin Krishna 11-1043 92 152 2 244 244
37 Safwan SHAHIN 11-1062 152 92 2 244 244
39 Arjun SURESH 11-1012 52 36 36 52 52 5 228 228
40 Dhruv WATKAR 10-1027 52 52 52 52 4 208 208
41 Faraz Riyaz ATTARI 10-1020 52 92 52 3 196 196
41 Ishan MUHAMMED 10-1055 92 52 52 3 196 196

Boys Singles Under 15
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

41 Mayed tariq MOHAMED NO_ID 52 52 92 3 196 196
44 Abhinand Arun KUMAR 13-1015 92 92 2 184 184
44 Vinuth Lolitha SIRITUNGA 10-1078 92 92 2 184 184
46 Aniket RAKESH 10-1056 92 36 52 3 180 180
46 Jake MALIEKAL 11-1003 36 92 52 3 180 180
48 Naitek Praveen GUPTA 10-1083 36 92 36 3 164 164
49 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 52 52 52 3 156 156
49 Advith DESU 10-1075 52 52 52 3 156 156
49 Farzan MOHAMMED 10-1048 52 52 52 3 156 156
52 Laurence Migel Alamares NAD 12-1019 152 1 152 152
53 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 92 52 2 144 144
53 Chirag Ray DHRITHIMAN 784-2010-48109 92 52 2 144 144
53 Prithish NATARAJ 11-1064 52 92 2 144 144
53 Sahal Muhammed ALAIS 11-1076 92 52 2 144 144
53 Shaurya PANDIT 11-1026 52 92 2 144 144
58 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 36 92 2 128 128
58 Sahil Mehboob SHAIKH 10-1076 36 92 2 128 128
60 Rivaan Desai PRATHIK DESAI 11-1044 52 52 2 104 104
60 Rishi Rajendran RATHEESH 10-1074 52 52 2 104 104
60 Sai Savanth RAYAPOODI 10-1069 52 52 2 104 104
60 Sai TILAG 10-1080 52 52 2 104 104
60 Yogith RAVIKUMAR 10-1067 52 52 2 104 104
65 Milind MANOJ KARTHIKEYAN 10-1062 92 1 92 92
65 Adith Arun ELAVUMKAL 11-1017 92 1 92 92
65 Akash NAIR GOVINDAN 784-2011 92 1 92 92
65 Arsh SAXENA 10-1095 92 1 92 92
65 Fadil SAMEER PARI 10-1026 92 1 92 92
65 Sathiyadeva SURESH 784-2010-02xxxxx 92 1 92 92
65 Shafi Mohamed AABITH 784-2010 92 1 92 92
65 Tanav Das NITHINDAS 10-1032 92 1 92 92
73 Carl Shanxue ZHANG 10-1059 36 52 2 88 88
73 Adhyansh Amit KHANDELWAL 10-1082 36 52 2 88 88
73 Arav Amudhan Soundararajan RANGANATHAN 11-1024 52 36 2 88 88
73 Jonath JOSE GEORGE 10-1070 52 36 2 88 88
73 Saif Saeed IBRAHIM 10-1081 52 36 2 88 88
78 Ayaan JAIN 10-1022 52 1 52 52
78 Ethan BENNY 10-1051 52 1 52 52
78 Achinthya Ramesh RANGANATHAN 784-2010-73180 52 1 52 52
78 Adhidev SHEENAJ 10-1065 52 1 52 52
78 Ajes K JOHN 12-1040 52 1 52 52
78 Ananmaya RAO NoID 52 1 52 52
78 Bryan Boni THOMAS 10-1093 52 1 52 52
78 Christopher PRINCE 784-2011-98xxx 52 1 52 52
78 Dheer Vivek NAIR 784-2010 52 1 52 52
78 Hamza AHMED SAAD ALGHONEMY 11-1020 52 1 52 52
78 Hassan Ali ALALI UAE_1 52 1 52 52
78 Ishaan KRISHNA 10-1089 52 1 52 52
78 Jalli SURAJ 784-2011 52 1 52 52
78 Johan Shourya SINGH 11-1074 52 1 52 52
78 Karthik J 10-2145 52 1 52 52
78 Lakshmikanthan 784-2010-57164 52 1 52 52
78 Mehrul Narayanan PAWAR 10-1079 52 1 52 52

Page 9 of 23



UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

78 Omar RAMEEZ 10-1037 52 1 52 52
78 Sadhil RANJAN 11-1060 52 1 52 52
78 Samarth BACHALAPUR 784-2011- 52 1 52 52
78 Sarav KAMAL 10-1088 52 1 52 52
78 Shawn BINTO 784-2010-64xxxx 52 1 52 52
78 Shriyan GUPTA  10-1092 52 1 52 52
78 Soorya RAJESH 11-1082 52 1 52 52
78 Soumil RANJAN 13-1025 52 1 52 52
78 Sujeet PRABHU 784-2011-13xxx 52 1 52 52
78 Thomas Vattaparambil GEORGE 784-2010-17xxxxx 52 1 52 52
78 Vivaan Srinivas MANNADIAR 11-1081 52 1 52 52

106 Ishaan KULKARNI 10-1047 36 1 36 36
106 Amith SHAJAN NoID 36 1 36 36
106 Chen ZHEWEI 12-1034 36 1 36 36
106 Rithul RAJESH 11-1063 36 1 36 36
106 Sai Mukesh SAI GANESH 10-1057 36 1 36 36
106 Sultan Ahmed AL HAMED NoID 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GS U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 400 340 400 400 280 280 6 2100 1820
2 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 280 340 340 400 4 1360 1360
3 Avantika MENON 08-1043 280 280 220 220 220 5 1220 1220
4 Prapti PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 400 280 400 3 1080 1080
5 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 152 220 152 280 152 220 6 1176 1024
6 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 152 220 152 280 152 92 6 1048 956
7 Adithi BIJUMON DHANYA 10-1033 152 280 152 152 152 152 6 1040 888
8 Sakshi Prakash KURBKHELGI 08-1003 152 340 340 3 832 832
9 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 152 220 220 220 4 812 812

10 Aarvi Amit GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 92 220 152 152 152 5 768 768
11 Sharini Govindarajan SURESH 10-1031 152 152 152 152 152 152 6 912 760
12 Pinaki Ashutosh MAHESHWARI 08-1022 220 152 152 152 4 676 676
13 Sreehitha SREEJITH PAROL 09-1056 220 220 152 3 592 592
14 Diya JUBIN 08-1046 280 152 152 3 584 584
15 Riya ROOPESH 10-1038 220 220 92 3 532 532
16 Arundathi VIJAY KUMAR MENON 10-1035 92 152 92 152 4 488 488
17 Danica Elizabeth FERRAO 08-1005 220 220 2 440 440
18 Amiya SACHDEV 11-1006 152 280 2 432 432
19 Ezza RAMSHEED 11-1035 220 152 2 372 372
19 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 280 92 2 372 372
21 Asmitha GANESH 08-1066 152 152 2 304 304
22 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 92 152 2 244 244
22 Mithali CHIRANJIB KUMAR 08-1072 152 92 2 244 244
24 Atmikha RUPESH 08-1068 220 1 220 220
24 Saachi Milind JOSHI 09-1034 220 1 220 220
26 Jiya JINESH DOSHI 11-1016 152 1 152 152
26 Maitha Mubarak ALMAZROUEI ADHR1 152 1 152 152
26 Swathi RAJESH USH003 152 1 152 152
29 Aanya VORA 08-1053 92 1 92 92
29 Sreya Bineesh KURINJIKADAN 08-1023 92 1 92 92
29 Athulya Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 09-1061 92 1 92 92
29 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 92 1 92 92
29 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 92 1 92 92
29 Futaim Mohammad ALDHAHOORI NoID 92 1 92 92
29 Khushi UPPIN 09-1029 92 1 92 92
29 Maryam Ahmed AL HAMED NoID 92 1 92 92
29 Sradha Sukumara PILLAI 09-1026 92 1 92 92
29 Vihana Sachin GAIDHANI 11-1029 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 17
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

BS U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 220 400 340 400 400 340 6 2100 1880
2 Riyan MALHAN 10-1001 280 280 400 340 400 5 1700 1700
3 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 280 340 280 340 280 5 1520 1520
4 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 220 280 280 280 220 5 1280 1280
5 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 340 220 152 280 220 5 1212 1212
6 Mathew Bonny KOSHY 10-1034 152 152 220 220 152 152 6 1048 896
7 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 152 220 220 220 62 5 874 874
8 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 92 52 220 92 220 152 6 828 776
9 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 152 52 92 220 152 152 6 820 768

10 Hariharan SUNDARAPANDIAN 09-1016 220 220 152 152 4 744 744
11 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 92 152 152 152 152 5 700 700
12 Aditya MENON 08-1007 152 220 280 3 652 652
13 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 92 152 152 52 92 5 540 540
13 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 92 152 152 92 52 5 540 540
15 Rishit RAJESH 09-1013 152 92 52 220 4 516 516
16 Abshan NELLORE JAFER 08-1044 52 52 92 152 152 52 6 552 500
17 Nehan MOHAMMED 08-1058 92 52 152 152 52 5 500 500
18 Amit Prasanth MULLAPILLY 10-1052 52 52 92 92 152 5 440 440
19 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 92 92 152 92 4 428 428
20 Dhanwanth RAGHAVAN 08-1009 52 152 220 3 424 424
21 Nandhan AARTHI PUKAZHARASU 09-1060 52 92 92 92 92 5 420 420
21 Nathan Mark GOMES 09-1030 52 92 92 92 92 5 420 420
23 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 92 152 52 92 4 388 388
23 Rohith SRIDHAR 09-1023 92 152 92 52 4 388 388
25 Zayan MUNAWAR 09-1096 52 152 152 3 356 356
26 Pushkin SARUP 08-1063 92 92 152 3 336 336
27 Noah Siby GEORGE 08-1056 92 92 92 52 4 328 328
27 Jonas Rainer Sermonia DE LUNA 08-1080 52 92 92 92 4 328 328
29 Rizwin FAROOQ 08-1057 92 152 52 3 296 296
29 Evan Jacob MATHEW 10-1012 92 52 152 3 296 296
29 Prem PRAKASH 08-1078 52 92 152 3 296 296
32 Kartik Dixit SINGH 09-1067 52 92 92 52 4 288 288
33 Johann JIJI THOMAS 08-1075 152 52 52 3 256 256
34 Dhananjay SANIL KUMAR 08-1042 52 92 52 52 4 248 248
34 Pranav Jagadeesh NAIR 09-1069 52 52 92 52 4 248 248
36 Arjun Rao POKALA 11-1069 152 92 2 244 244
36 Faraz RIYAZ ATTARI 10-1020 152 92 2 244 244
38 Faheem NEJAM 09-1057 52 92 92 3 236 236
38 Marcelino Abiru ANTONY 08-1055 92 92 52 3 236 236
40 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 220 1 220 220
40 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 220 1 220 220
42 Abdulaziz MOHAMED YAHYA 08-1081 52 52 52 52 4 208 208
43 Jagath Sundaram SANTOSH 08-1041 52 152 2 204 204
44 Harrshan Rengaraju MOHANKUMAR 08-1047 52 92 52 3 196 196
45 Kethan AMARA 10-1058 92 92 2 184 184
45 Mitchell Shijo MICHEAL 09-1077 92 92 2 184 184
47 Alston Misquith VINCENT 09-1010 152 1 152 152
47 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 152 1 152 152

Boys Singles Under 17
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

49 Mohamed ZEYSHAAN SANAFER 10-1072 92 52 2 144 144
49 Tanmay ABHISHEK PRASAD 09-1075 92 52 2 144 144
49 Zeeshan BACKER 09-1053 92 52 2 144 144
52 Aarush ANAND 11-1049 52 52 2 104 104
52 Vedanth ANAND 08-1077 52 52 2 104 104
54 Murtaza Salim MALA 08-1073 92 1 92 92
54 Rohan BINTO 08-1064 92 1 92 92
54 Adithya Bijumon DHANYA 09-1033 92 1 92 92
54 Aditya Dinu Kumar NAIR 784-2008-73538 92 1 92 92
54 Arin KRISHNA 09-1047 92 1 92 92
54 Arjun SURESH 11-1012 92 1 92 92
54 Arsh SAXENA 10-1095 92 1 92 92
54 Dhanajay SHARMA 11-1054 92 1 92 92
54 Kavin SAI 08-1084 92 1 92 92
54 Ryan RAJESH 09-1035 92 1 92 92
54 Santhosh STALIN 784-2008-27590 92 1 92 92
54 Shayan Somanna DINESH 08-1083 92 1 92 92
54 Steve Mathew SANTHOSH 2008 92 1 92 92
54 Xinjin CHENG 09-1051 92 1 92 92
54 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 92 1 92 92
54 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 92 1 92 92
54 Zirui ZHAO 09-1064 92 1 92 92
71 Kaustubh RUPESH 08-1060 52 1 52 52
71 Anshanbo ZHANG 08-1059 52 1 52 52
71 Abdul Mumin AZEEM 09-1022 52 1 52 52
71 Abdulrahman Fuad AYOUN NoID 52 1 52 52
71 Ahan DASGUPTA 09-1080 52 1 52 52
71 Arjun Sandesh POTKAR 09-1073 52 1 52 52
71 Harihar RENGAN 09-1044 52 1 52 52
71 Harshit Anishkumar MASTER  09-1063 52 1 52 52
71 Lakshith NIVAS 784-2009-0714 52 1 52 52
71 Milind MANOJ 10-1062 52 1 52 52
71 Mohammad Rayyan MAHTAB 08-1079 52 1 52 52
71 Pranav BADRI 09-1081 52 1 52 52
71 Rajat ROOPESH 08-1069 52 1 52 52
71 Sai TILAG 10-1080 52 1 52 52
71 Sajith KRISHNA 09-1052 52 1 52 52
71 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 52 1 52 52
71 Viraj JAIN 08-1062 52 1 52 52
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GS U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 400 340 400 400 340 280 6 2160 1880
2 Taabia KHAN 06-1002 340 400 340 220 280 5 1580 1580
3 Avantika MENON 08-1043 280 220 280 152 152 5 1084 1084
4 Sakshi Prakash KURBKHELGI 08-1003 340 220 400 3 960 960
5 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 220 280 220 3 720 720
6 Akansha RAJ 07-1010 152 280 220 3 652 652
7 Madhumita SUNDARAPANDIAN 07-1006 280 340 2 620 620
8 Ishita Rohit MULAY 07-1049 152 220 220 3 592 592
9 Diya JUBIN 08-1046 220 220 2 440 440
9 Sreehitha Sreejith PAROL 09-1056 220 220 2 440 440

11 Prapthi Prasanna KUMAR 09-1009 400 1 400 400
12 Farah IBRAHIM ALHAJJI 06-1058 152 220 2 372 372
13 Ghadeer Ali ALTAHRI 06-1057 152 152 2 304 304
13 Saba Shadab WADGAONKAR 07-1060 152 152 2 304 304
15 Danica Elizabeth FERRAO 08-1005 280 1 280 280
15 Dana Ahmad DARWISH 11-1070 280 1 280 280
17 Nidhi BELLAD 07-1053 220 1 220 220
17 Shrishti Shrikant SHETTIGAR 06-1055 220 1 220 220
19 Anushri ANAND 07-1048 152 1 152 152
19 Stephanie Yvonne UNERA DE VILLA 07-1063 152 1 152 152
19 Zainab Ayaz MALIK 2006 152 1 152 152

Girls Singles Under 19
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

BS U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Dev VISHNU 06-1007 400 400 400 340 400 5 1940 1940
2 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 280 280 340 280 220 5 1400 1400
3 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 220 340 220 280 220 5 1280 1280
4 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 92 220 400 220 152 5 1084 1084
5 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 152 280 220 220 152 5 1024 1024
6 Bharath LATHEESH 07-1007 340 400 280 3 1020 1020
7 Nehan MOHAMMED 08-1058 280 152 220 220 92 5 964 964
8 Aditya MENON 08-1007 220 280 220 3 720 720
9 Abshan NELLORE  JAFAR 08-1044 152 152 152 152 4 608 608

10 Pushkin SARUP 08-1063 220 152 152 3 524 524
11 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 220 280 2 500 500
12 Sinan ASIF 07-1043 152 152 152 3 456 456
13 Ajinkya Rohit GOKHALE 06-1054 220 220 2 440 440
14 Haniel Bonny KOSHY 06-1048 220 92 92 3 404 404
15 Aaron VARGHESE BIJO 07-1057 152 220 2 372 372
15 Joel JINO JACOB 07-1016 280 92 2 372 372
17 Riyan MALHAN 10-1001 340 1 340 340
18 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 152 152 2 304 304
18 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 152 152 2 304 304
18 Vedanth ANAND 08-1077 152 152 2 304 304
21 Rishith RAJESH 09-1013 280 1 280 280
22 Dhananjay SANIL KUMAR 08-1042 152 92 2 244 244
22 Murtaza Salim MALA 08-1073 92 152 2 244 244
22 Hrithik SANGANABOINA 07-1058 152 92 2 244 244
22 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 152 92 2 244 244
22 Rohan MUTHUKUMAR 07-1066 152 92 2 244 244
22 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 152 92 2 244 244
28 Zeeshan BACKER 09-1053 220 1 220 220
29 Nathan Mark GOMES  09-1030 92 92 2 184 184
30 Ooi Jia XIANG 06-1052 152 1 152 152
30 Aaron James PEREIRA 06-1047 152 1 152 152
30 Aman SENGUUPTA  07-1068 152 1 152 152
30 Arnav Mahendra GADAGE 07-1042 152 1 152 152
30 Bharat Ajith PILLAI 07-1023 152 1 152 152
30 Dhiren AYYAPPAN 06-1001 152 1 152 152
30 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 152 1 152 152
30 Nipun GOYAL 07-1061 152 1 152 152
30 Rohan BINTO 08-1064 152 1 152 152
30 Shayan Somanna DINESH 08-1083 152 1 152 152
40 Ananthu KRISHNA 06-1056 92 1 92 92
40 Ashbel CHERIAN  09-1041 92 1 92 92
40 Atchuthan DAMODHARAN 07-1003 92 1 92 92
40 Junde LIU 07-1067 92 1 92 92
40 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 92 1 92 92
40 Mrugank GOVILKAR 07-1019 92 1 92 92
40 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY  11-1002 92 1 92 92
40 Rohith SRIDHAR  09-1023 92 1 92 92

Boys Singles Under 19
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GD U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Avani JOSHI 12-1006 340 280 280 280 4 1180 1180
2 Kiandra Alina DE ALMEIDA 13-1002 152 220 220 400 4 992 992
3 Anannya GANESH 12-1043 220 340 340 3 900 900
4 Geona SHIJO 12-1024 220 152 220 280 4 872 872
5 Anishka ANU 12-1016 220 280 340 3 840 840
6 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 400 340 2 740 740
7 Leah MENEZES 12-1050 152 220 280 3 652 652
8 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 152 220 220 3 592 592
9 Muskan PRIYADARSHINI S UPENDRA 12-1005 280 280 2 560 560

10 Jawhara KHALIFA  13-1039 280 220 2 500 500
11 Kristine Elizabeth SUNIL 12-1018 220 220 2 440 440
12 Alina Elza JIJO 13-1099 400 1 400 400
13 Sophia AJAY MATHEW 12-1025 340 1 340 340
14 Ankitha SANIL KUMAR 12-1015 280 1 280 280
14 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 280 1 280 280
16 Sanvi Devaraj SIRIYAN 12-1022 220 1 220 220
16 Edha Vishal MUNGE 12-1008 220 1 220 220
16 Hayat KHALIFA 12-1053 220 1 220 220
16 Joanna JITHIN 13-1005 220 1 220 220
20 Shanaya MEHTA 12-1044 152 1 152 152

Girls Doubles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

BD U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Ruhaan LOHANI 12-1001 340 340 280 400 400 5 1760 1760
1 Amar JYOTHISH 12-1013 340 340 280 400 400 5 1760 1760
3 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 280 280 280 220 340 340 6 1740 1520
4 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 220 400 340 340 220 5 1520 1520
5 Laurence Migel Alamares NAD 12-1019 220 220 220 152 220 280 6 1312 1160
6 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 152 152 220 280 340 5 1144 1144
7 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 152 280 220 152 220 5 1024 1024
8 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 152 92 152 220 280 5 896 896
9 Samarth PANDIT 14-1007 152 220 152 280 4 804 804
9 Sehith Shiv TUKANTI 13-1003 220 152 280 152 4 804 804

11 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 92 152 280 220 4 744 744
12 Ajes Kodickal JOHN 12-1040 152 220 280 3 652 652
13 Chen ZHEWEI 12-1034 152 152 152 152 4 608 608
14 Guru Siddharth IYYAPPAN 13-1017 152 280 152 3 584 584
15 Sreehari Binesh KURINJIKADAN 12-1045 220 340 2 560 560
16 Hridaan Romil CHOUDHARI 12-1023 152 152 220 3 524 524
16 Nohin JASSIN 12-1014 152 152 220 3 524 524
18 Abhinand Arun KUMAR 13-1015 220 280 2 500 500
19 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 92 152 220 3 464 464
20 Salman SHAHIN 13-1032 152 152 152 3 456 456
21 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 152 220 2 372 372
21 Muhammed WASIM  12-1057 220 152 2 372 372
21 Nivedh valiparamb NAVEEN 13-1014 152 220 2 372 372
24 Havish SUBRAMANYA 12-1026 152 152 2 304 304
24 Arshith Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 14-1031 152 152 2 304 304
24 Ayaan MOHAMMED  14-1018 152 152 2 304 304
27 Liban IFTHIKHAR 12-1031 220 1 220 220
27 Sachin SANKAR 12-1012 220 1 220 220
27 Sylendren VINOTH KUMAR  13-1020 220 1 220 220
30 Allen Thomas JIJO 13-1012 152 1 152 152
30 Anay NAMBIAR 12-1042 152 1 152 152
30 Nihal BIJOSH 12-1028 152 1 152 152
30 Alvin MISQUITH 14-1011 152 1 152 152
30 Hamdan TARIQ  14-1047 152 1 152 152
30 Mithil THATCHANAMOORTHY  13-1001 152 1 152 152
30 Rashid TARIQ 15-1023 152 1 152 152
30 Soumil RANJAN 13-1025 152 1 152 152
30 Vedanth ADITYAN 14-1001 152 1 152 152
39 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 92 1 92 92
39 Veerakarthik JEYARAMAN 12-1037 92 1 92 92
39 Veeraprajith JEYARAMAN 14-1022 92 1 92 92
39 Abhimanyu Girish ADSULE 12-1049 92 1 92 92

Boys Doubles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GD U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Adithi BIJUMON DHANYA 10-1033 280 152 280 400 280 280 6 1672 1520
1 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 280 280 340 280 340 280 6 1800 1520
3 Tanirika GURAV 10-1019 340 340 220 280 340 5 1520 1520
3 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 280 340 280 340 280 5 1520 1520
5 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 220 280 280 340 280 280 6 1680 1460
6 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 340 220 400 400 4 1360 1360
7 Sharini Govindarajan SURESH 10-1031 220 220 400 400 4 1240 1240
8 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 280 280 340 152 4 1052 1052
9 Arundathi VIJAY KUMAR MENON 10-1035 220 220 220 220 4 880 880

10 Aarvi Amit GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 220 220 280 152 4 872 872
10 Sahar VEDANTHAM 11-1013 220 220 280 152 4 872 872
12 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 220 280 340 3 840 840
13 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 220 220 220 152 4 812 812
14 Riya ROOPESH RAGHAVAN 10-1038 220 220 220 3 660 660
15 Vihana Sachin GAIDWANI 11-1029 220 220 2 440 440
16 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 220 152 2 372 372
17 Anishka ANU 12-1016 152 152 2 304 304
18 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 220 1 220 220
18 Hayat KHALIFA 12-1053 220 1 220 220
18 Jiya JINESH DOSHI 11-1016 220 1 220 220
18 Saanvi SHARMA 11-1036 220 1 220 220
18 Saraa SANAVULLA 11-1019 220 1 220 220
23 Impana Somashekar DEEPAK 10-1028 152 1 152 152
23 Saniha Ashishgeorge ELLENGICAL 11-1027 152 1 152 152
23 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 152 1 152 152
23 Huda Irfan HUSSAIN 10-1084 152 1 152 152
23 Leah MENEZES 12-1050 152 1 152 152
23 Samprithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1057 152 1 152 152
23 Sanskrithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1056 152 1 152 152
23 Swastika Reddy RAVULA 11-1084 152 1 152 152

Girls Doubles Under 15
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

BD U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 280 340 340 400 400 5 1760 1760
2 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600
3 Kethan AMARA 10-1058 152 220 220 220 280 340 6 1432 1280
4 Evan Jacob MATHEW 10-1012 220 220 220 280 280 220 6 1440 1220
5 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 152 220 220 280 340 5 1212 1212
6 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 400 280 400 3 1080 1080
7 Mohamed Zeshan SHANFER 10-1072 220 92 280 220 152 152 6 1116 1024
8 Mathew BONNY KOSHY 10-1034 220 340 280 3 840 840
9 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 400 400 2 800 800

10 Davis Jubin JOHN 10-1042 280 220 280 3 780 780
10 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 280 220 280 3 780 780
12 Akash Mithun GANESH 10-1060 220 280 220 3 720 720
13 Dhruv Vishnu BALAGANGAN 10-1041 152 280 220 3 652 652
14 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 340 280 2 620 620
15 Dhananjay SHARMA  11-1054 152 220 152 3 524 524
16 Vinuth Lonitha SIRITUNGA 10-1078 220 280 2 500 500
17 Jozef Jemy MATHEW 10-1029 220 220 2 440 440
17 Wenhan JIANG 11-1041 220 220 2 440 440
17 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 220 220 2 440 440
20 Arjun Rao POKALA 11-1069 220 152 2 372 372
20 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 152 220 2 372 372
20 Naitek Praveen GUPTA 10-1083 220 152 2 372 372
20 Niteesh SIVASHANKAR 10-1073 220 152 2 372 372
24 Amit Prasanth MULLAPILLY 10-1052 152 152 2 304 304
24 Rishi Rajendran RATHEESH 10-1074 152 152 2 304 304
24 Rivaan Pratik bharat DESAI 11-1044 152 152 2 304 304
24 Sahal Muhammed ALAIS 11-1076 152 152 2 304 304
24 Siddharth SHANKAR JHA 11-1046 152 152 2 304 304
24 Sohit SASHANK SARIPALLI 11-1015 152 152 2 304 304
30 Aravamudhan Soundararajan RANGANATHAN 11-1024 220 1 220 220
30 Dhuruv WATKAR 10-1027 220 1 220 220
30 Ethan BENNY 10-1051 220 1 220 220
30 Rishab ADITYAN 10-1021 220 1 220 220
30 Safwan SHAHIN 11-1062 220 1 220 220
35 Akilan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 11-1023 152 1 152 152
35 Milind MANOJ KARTHIKEYAN 10-1062 152 1 152 152
35 Adith ELAVUMKAL 11-1017 152 1 152 152
35 Fadil Sameer PARI 10-1026 152 1 152 152
35 Hassan Ali ALALI UAE_1 152 1 152 152
35 Ishan MUHAMMED 10-1055 152 1 152 152
35 Jonah Philip DANIEL 10-1085 152 1 152 152
35 Mayed Tariq ALOBAIDALLAH NoID 152 1 152 152
35 Mohammed Ali ALALI UAE_2 152 1 152 152
35 Omar RAMEEZ 10-1037 152 1 152 152
35 Razin RAHMAN 10-1071 152 1 152 152
35 Sadhil RANJAN 11-1060 152 1 152 152
35 Sai Mukesh SAI GANESH 10-1057 152 1 152 152
35 Sai Savanth RAYAPOODI 10-1069 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 15
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

35 Saif Saeed IBRAHIM 10-1081 152 1 152 152
35 Shaurya PANDIT 11-1026 152 1 152 152
35 Soumil RANJAN 13-1025 152 1 152 152
35 Sultan Ahmed AL HAMED NoID 152 1 152 152
35 Yogith RAVIKUMAR 10-1067 152 1 152 152

Ranking Base

GD U17
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 400 1 400 400
1 Avantika MENON 08-1043 400 1 400 400
3 Diya JUBIN 08-1046 340 1 340 340
3 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 340 1 340 340
5 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 280 1 280 280
5 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 280 1 280 280
5 Ayati CHITLANGIA 09-1021 280 1 280 280
5 Sreehitha Sreejith PAROL 09-1056 280 1 280 280
9 Futaim Mohammad ALDHAHOORI UAE_1 220 1 220 220
9 Dana Ahmed MOHAMMAD UAE_2 220 1 220 220
9 Arundathi MENON 10-1035 220 1 220 220
9 Riya ROOPESH 10-1038 220 1 220 220

Ranking Base

BD U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 220 340 340 340 340 5 1580 1580
1 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 220 340 340 340 340 5 1580 1580
3 Adithya BIJUMON DHANYA 09-1033 340 220 220 220 280 5 1280 1280
4 Zeeshan BACKER 09-1053 340 220 220 280 4 1060 1060
5 Nithin PRAKASH RAMASAMY 11-1002 220 400 400 3 1020 1020
6 Aditya MENON 08-1007 280 280 400 3 960 960
6 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 280 280 400 3 960 960
8 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 220 152 280 280 4 932 932
9 Nehan MOHAMMED 08-1058 152 340 280 152 4 924 924

10 Abshan NELLORE JAFER 08-1044 280 280 280 3 840 840
11 Dhanwanth RAGHAVAN 08-1009 340 220 152 3 712 712
12 Arin KRISHNA 09-1047 220 280 2 500 500
12 Kevin SUNIL  09-1039 280 220 2 500 500
12 Rizwin FAROOK 08-1057 220 280 2 500 500
15 Jonas Rainer Sermonia DE LUNA 08-1080 220 220 2 440 440
15 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 220 220 2 440 440
15 Vedanth ANAND 08-1077 220 220 2 440 440
18 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 400 1 400 400
19 Kartik Dixit SINGH 09-1067 152 220 2 372 372
19 Pranav Jagadeesh NAIR  09-1069 152 220 2 372 372
21 Harrshan Rengaraju MOHANKUMAR 08-1047 152 152 2 304 304
21 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 152 152 2 304 304
21 Prem PRAKASH 08-1078 152 152 2 304 304
21 Zayan MUNAWAR 09-1096 152 152 2 304 304

Boys Doubles Under 17

Girls Doubles Under 17
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

25 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 280 1 280 280
25 Rishith RAJESH 09-1013 280 1 280 280
27 Jagath Sundaram SANTOSH 08-1041 220 1 220 220
27 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 220 1 220 220
27 Anshanbo ZHANG 08-1059 220 1 220 220
27 Dhruv VISHNU BALAGANGAN 10-1041 220 1 220 220
27 Haider Akil DALAL Haider Akil 220 1 220 220
27 JERRY ZHU 06-1060 220 1 220 220
27 Kavin SAI 08-1084 220 1 220 220
27 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 220 1 220 220
27 Niteesh SIVASHANKAR 10-1073 220 1 220 220
27 Rohan SURESH Manuel 220 1 220 220
27 Rohith SRIDHAR  09-1023 220 1 220 220
27 Vinuth LONITHA SIRITUNGA 10-1078 220 1 220 220
39 Dhananjay SANIL KUMAR 08-1042 152 1 152 152
39 Sathvick VELAYUDHAM 08-1085 152 1 152 152
39 Abdulaziz Mohamed YAHYA NoID 152 1 152 152
39 Abdulrahman Fuad AYOUN NoID 152 1 152 152
39 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 152 1 152 152
39 Nathan Mark GOMES 09-1030 152 1 152 152
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

GD U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of GS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 280 340 400 400 4 1420 1420
1 Taabia KHAN 06-1002 280 340 400 400 4 1420 1420
3 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 220 340 280 340 4 1180 1180
4 Diya JUBIN 08-1046 340 340 2 680 680
5 Ayati Chitlangia 09-1021 280 280 2 560 560
5 Ishita Praveen PILLAI  07-1022 280 280 2 560 560
7 Avantika MENON 08-1043 220 280 2 500 500
7 Farah IBRAHIM ALHAJJI 06-1058 220 280 2 500 500
7 Ghadeer Ali ALTAHRI   06-1057 220 280 2 500 500

10 Danica Elizabeth FERRAO 08-1005 220 220 2 440 440
10 Sreya Bineesh KURINJIKADAN 08-1023 220 220 2 440 440
10 Nidhi BELLAD 07-1053 220 220 2 440 440
13 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 340 1 340 340
13 Prapti PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 340 1 340 340
15 Maitha Mubarak ALMAZROUEI ADHR1 280 1 280 280
15 Shaikha Salem ALAMERI ADHR6 280 1 280 280
17 Anushri ANAND 07-1048 220 1 220 220
17 Asmitha GANESH 08-1066 220 1 220 220
17 Purva MUTHUKUMAR 09-1076 220 1 220 220
17 Rithika ANAND 12-1036 220 1 220 220
17 Saanvi SHARMA 11-1036 220 1 220 220

Girls Doubles Under 19
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UAE Badminton Federation Junior Circuit - 2024 May
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2024-05-26

Ranking Base

BD U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
Sudhakar 

Vemuri-2023
Victor-2023

Aeroplane 
UBL-2023

Univ. & 
Nurt-2023

ISC Auh-
2024

India Club-
2024

# of BS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Bharath LATHEESH 07-1007 400 340 2 740 740
1 Dev AYYAPPAN 06-1000 340 400 2 740 740
1 Dev VISHNU 06-1007 400 340 2 740 740
1 Dhiren AYYAPPAN 06-1001 340 400 2 740 740
5 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 280 280 2 560 560
5 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 280 280 2 560 560
7 Atchuthan DAMODHARAN 07-1003 280 220 2 500 500
8 Aaron VARGHESE BIJO 07-1057 220 220 2 440 440
8 Ananthu RENJITH 06-1056 220 220 2 440 440

10 Bharath Ajith PILLAI 07-1023 280 1 280 280
10 Sreehari SREEKUTTAN  07-1054 280 1 280 280
12 Haniel Bonny KOSHY 06-1048 220 1 220 220
12 Joel Jino JACOB 07-1016 220 1 220 220
12 Adithya Bijumon DHANYA  09-1053 220 1 220 220
12 Nithin PRAKASH RAMASAMY 11-1002 220 1 220 220
12 Zeeshan BACKER  09-1053 220 1 220 220
17 Junde LIU 07-1067 152 1 152 152
17 Rohan MUTHUKUMAR 07-1066 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 19
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